
3 Arbitre :  FROMMWEILER Jean-Pierre
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL Indice Pcn : 0

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1008644  DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 1001139  FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1N 1001090  DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N 1001212  ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N 394 61,910 0 0
2 1001676  SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1N 1007629  MARCHAND David Alsace 0 1001254  ENGEL Pascal Alsace 04  1P 1001352  RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari 390 12,416 0
3 1001116  SCHWEITZER Christian Alsa 2001103  SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérès 1001389  ROTH Jean-Paul   0  2T 1001649  FROMMWEILER Guy Alsace 84 8,907 0
4 2005776  SYDA Nathalie Alsace 05  2K 2001036  CHASSEUX Véronique Alsa 1017048  CHEVRIER Franck Alsace 05 1015668  JAKOB Serge Alsace 04  2K 64 0,168 0
5 1001606  STIMPFLING Philippe Alsace 1001731  SEBAN Georges Alsace 04  2001077  SEBAN Martine Alsace 04  2 1001514  WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  92 -1,130 0
6 1002362  BEGEL Christophe Alsace 0 1001357  LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1K 1015523  PERCHEY Jean-Gabriel Alsa 1001018  WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 270 -6,109 0
7 1001823  COULON Alain Alsace 04  2P 1001405  VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 1007813  GRENIER Romuald Alsace 0 1006047  KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05 90 -20,766 0
8 1015003  RITTER Eric Alsace 04  2K 2001245  GRANDADAM Christine Alsa 1015525  GRAFF Frédéric Alsace 04  1008645  RAEDERSDORF Jean-Mich 56 -27,544 0
9 1010757  CADE Roger Alsace 07  2K 1010323  PEREZ Jean-Marc Alsace 04 1017783  LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  1016998  GARTNER Didier Alsace 04 28 -38,853 0

DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

5314101

Quadrette Alsace S1
17/10/2015



3 Arbitre : FROMMWEILER Jean-Pierre

Quadrette D1 Alsace S2

17/10/2015
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT DE SEANCE Indice Pcn : 1,8

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04 2C 2001103 SCHWEITZER 1001389 ROTH Jean-Pa 1001649 FROMMWEILE 84 29,508 972 20

5314102 DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

1 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2C 2001103 SCHWEITZER 1001389 ROTH Jean Pa 1001649 FROMMWEILE 84 29,508 972 20
2 1001823  COULON Alain Alsace 04  2P 1001405 VECCHI Jean- 1007813 GRENIER Rom 1006047 KNAFOU Char 90 28,666 719 14
3 1001606  STIMPFLING Philippe Alsace 04  2P 1001731 SEBAN George 2001077 SEBAN Martine 1001514 WEKSLER Ma 92 17,427 532 10
4 1008644  DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1K 1001139 FARHAT Malik 1001090 DAUER Eric Al 1001212 ZIMBER Olivie 394 15,759 393 7
5 2005776  SYDA Nathalie Alsace 05  2K 2001036 CHASSEUX Vé 1017048 CHEVRIER Fra 1015668 JAKOB Serge A 64 11,261 291 5
6 1002362  BEGEL Christophe Alsace 04  1T 1001357 LEHR Serge A 1015523 PERCHEY Jea 1001018 WEIMERT Ray 270 -7,189
7 1015003 RITTER E i Al 04 2K 2001245 GRANDADAM 1015525 GRAFF F édé 1008645 RAEDERSDOR 56 14 4457 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  2K 2001245 GRANDADAM 1015525 GRAFF Frédér 1008645 RAEDERSDOR 56 -14,445
8 1001676  SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1N 1007629 MARCHAND D 1001254 ENGEL Pasca 1001352 RAZANAJOHA 390 -39,616
9 1010757  CADE Roger Alsace 07  2K 1010323 PEREZ Jean-M 1017783 LIBMAN Berna 1016998 GARTNER Did 28 -44,372



3 Arbitre : FROMMWEILER Jean-Pierre

Quadrette D1 Alsace S2

17/10/20153 Arbitre : FROMMWEILER Jean-Pierre
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL Indice Pcn : 1,8

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

17/10/2015
5314102 DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

1 1008644 DAMOISEAU N 1001139 FARHAT Malik 1001090 DAUER Eric Al 1001212 ZIMBER Olivie 394 77,670 2430 20
2 1001116 SCHWEITZER 2001103 SCHWEITZER 1001389 ROTH Jean-Pa 1001649 FROMMWEILE 84 38,416 2284 14
3 1001606 STIMPFLING P 1001731 SEBAN George 2001077 SEBAN Martine 1001514 WEKSLER Ma 92 16,297 2138 10
4 2005776 SYDA Nathalie 2001036 CHASSEUX Vé 1017048 CHEVRIER Fra 1015668 JAKOB Serge A 64 11,429 1992 7
5 1001823 COULON Alain 1001405 VECCHI Jean 1007813 GRENIER Rom 1006047 KNAFOU Char 90 7 900 1846 55 1001823 COULON Alain 1001405 VECCHI Jean- 1007813 GRENIER Rom 1006047 KNAFOU Char 90 7,900 1846 5
6 1002362 BEGEL Christo 1001357 LEHR Serge A 1015523 PERCHEY Jea 1001018 WEIMERT Ray 270 -1,080 0
7 1001676 SYDA Gilles Al 1007629 MARCHAND D 1001254 ENGEL Pascal 1001352 RAZANAJOHA 390 -27,200 0
8 1015003 RITTER Eric A 2001245 GRANDADAM 1015525 GRAFF Frédér 1008645 RAEDERSDOR 56 -41,989 0
9 1010757 CADE Roger A 1010323 PEREZ Jean-M 1017783 LIBMAN Berna 1016998 GARTNER Did 28 -83,225 0


